
Chupa Skirt 

Sizing Chart 

 Small  Medium Large XLarge  

Your Waist measurement 25-26½ 
64-67 

28-30 
72-77 

32-34 
82-87 

37-39 
94-99 

in. 
cm 

Your Hip measurement 34½-36 
88-92 

38-40 
97-102 

42-44 
107-112 

46-48 
117-122 

in. 
cm 

 

To measure your Waist:  Using a soft measuring tape, measure around your natural waistline, which is 

located above your belly button and below your rib cage. (If you bend to the side, the crease that forms 

is your natural waistline.) 

To measure your Hips:  Using a soft measuring tape, measure around the widest part of your hips. 

 


