Chupa Skirt

Sizing Chart

	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge	
Your Waist measurement	25-26½	28-30	32-34	37-39	in.
	64-67	72-77	82-87	94-99	cm
Your Hip measurement	34½-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	in.
	88-92	97-102	107-112	117-122	cm

To measure your Waist: Using a soft measuring tape, measure around your natural waistline, which is located above your belly button and below your rib cage. (If you bend to the side, the crease that forms is your natural waistline.)

To measure your Hips: Using a soft measuring tape, measure around the widest part of your hips.